## A RETURN THAT MAKES EVERYBODY HAPPY.



SEND IN IVOMEC® AND/OR EPRINEX® BOX LABELS AND MERIAL WILL MAKE A \$10 DONATION TO YOUR 4-H CLUB.

Earn money for your 4-H Club by collecting box labels from IVOMEC Pour-On and EPRINEX Pour-On. For each eligible box label you send in, Merial will donate \$10 to your 4-H Club. It's a fast and easy way to raise funds for your club. See the back of this sheet for details.

For BoxBack Program Submission Forms and answers to frequently asked questions, go to: www.ivomec-4h.com OR www.eprinex-4h.com









## EARN MONEY FOR YOUR 4-H CLUB IN 5 EASY STEPS:



 Collect box labels from IVOMEC Pour-On 2.5 L, 5 L and 20 Litre packs and/or 2.5 L and 5 Litre packs of EPRINEX Pour-On purchased this season for the current fall/ winter treatment, up to and including February 28, 2010.

Note: IVOMEC Pour-On and EPRINEX Pour-On should always be stored in their original carton. Do not remove jugs from the boxes until completely empty.

- 2. Cut out the part of the box label that includes the Lot Number & Expiry Date, the Merial logo, the size (e.g. 2.5 Litres), and part of the Cattle Head logo.
- 3. Print your name on the back of each box label.
- 4. Fill out a BoxBack Program Submission Form.

  They're available from your 4-H organization or online at www.ivomec-4h.com or www.eprinex-4h.com
- **5.** Put the form and your box labels in an envelope and mail it to:

Merial 4-H BoxBack Program Merial Canada Inc. Customer Service 20 000 Clark Graham Baie d'Urfé, QC H9X 4B6



Collect and send in as many eligible box labels as you can, as often as you like. Each submission must include a fully completed form, and be postmarked no later than February 28, 2010. At the end of the program, one cheque payable to your 4-H Club will be issued for all eligible box labels received from you.

For answers to frequently asked questions, and BoxBack Submission Forms, go to: www.ivomec-4h.com OR www.eprinex-4h.com









## Official Submission Form

The IVOMEC® & EPRINEX® 4-H BoxBack Program lets you earn money for your 4-H Club by collecting box labels from IVOMEC Pour-On and/or EPRINEX Pour-On. For each eligible box label you send in, Merial will donate \$10 to your 4-H Club.



## Instructions:

- I. Collect box labels from IVOMEC® Pour-On 2.5 L, 5 L and 20 Litre packs and/or 2.5 L and 5 Litre packs of EPRINEX® Pour-On purchased this season for the current fall/ winter treatment up to and including February 28, 2010\*.
- Cut out the part of the box label that includes the Lot Number & Expiry Date, the Merial logo, the size (e.g. 2.5 Litres), and part of the Cattle Head logo.
- 3. Print your name on the box label back.
- 4. Fully complete the information area below. Please print clearly.
- 5. Put the form and your box labels in an envelope and mail it to:

Merial 4-H BoxBack Program Merial Canada Inc. Customer Service 20 000 Clark Graham Baie d'Urfé, QC H9X 4B6 After February 28, 2010, one cheque will be issued to your 4-H club for all eligible box labels received from you.

For answers to frequently asked questions, and additional Submission Forms, go to :

www.ivomec-4h.com or www.eprinex-4h.com



(dd/mm/yyyy)

\*Note: IVOMEC Pour-On and EPRINEX Pour-On should always be stored in their original carton. Do not remove jugs from the boxes until completely empty. First Name: Last Name: 4-H Club Name: 4-H Club/Leader Address: Province: Postal Code: Club Leader: First Name: Last Name: Email: Phone: Eligible Box Labels: **IMPORTANT!!!** Please indicate the number of box labels you included with your submission. **Product** Pack Size Number of Box Labels Included: IVOMEC® Pour-On 2.5 Litres IVOMEC® Pour-On 5 Litres IVOMEC® Pour-On 20 Litres EPRINEX® Pour-On 2.5 Litres EPRINEX® Pour-On 5 Litres Return this section of the box including white area containing the Expiry Date and Lot Number. Are these the first box labels you've sent in to Merial? Yes I hereby certify that I am a current member of a Canadian 4-H club, and that the box labels that I am submitting are, to the best of my knowledge, from IVOMEC and/or EPRINEX Pour-On purchased this season for the current fall/winter treatment, up to and including February 28, 2010.

Signature: \_